
Product Name: 

Allergens: 

Processed in a facility that includes products containing Wheat, Milk, Eggs, Fish, Soy, Tree Nuts, Peanuts.

INGREDIENTS: CRANBERRY ORANGE BREAD: Base Mix [Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Modified Food Starch, Soybean Oil, Leavening 
(Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Emulsifiers (Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, 
Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Buttermilk Solids, Salt, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Lactic Acid)], Eggs, Water, Canola Oil, Dried 
Cranberries (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Cranberries, Sour Cream, Propylene Glycol, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, 
Methyl & Propyl Parabens, Citric Acid, Pure Orange Oil, Pure Vanilla, TURKEY: Turkey Breast, Turkey Broth and 2% or less of the 
following: Salt, Sugar, Carrageenan, Sodium Citrate, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Diacetate, POULTRY STUFFING: Bread Crumbs 
(Enriched Wheat Flour (Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Vegetable Oil Shortening (Soybean 
Oil), Salt, Yeast, Caramel Color, Natural Flavoring and BHT (Prolongs Freshness), Dehydrated Vegetables (Onion, Celery, Parsley, 
Garlic), Sugar, Salt, Spices, Chicken Broth, Chicken Fat, Tapioca Maltodextrin, Dextrose, Corn Starch, Maltodextrin, Natural Flavors), 
Natural Flavoring, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean and Cottonseed Oils), Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate 
(Flavor Enhancers), Water, Butter (Milk, Cream, Salt), Onions, Celery, Sea Salt, Parsley, Calcium Propionate and Poultry Seasoning, 
CRANBERRY SAUCE: Cranberries, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water 

Nutritional Information
FRESH- Turkey Gobbler Sandwich

EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT


